BẢNG GIÁ BIẾN TẦN SHNEIDER
0901.482.582 thietbibenthanh.com
Reference Description
Unit Price List
 [VND with VAT]  Product Group Description
NEW PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE FROM 1ST JUNE 2021
FOR PARTNER COMMUNICATION
USED IN MASTER PRICE BOOK
FOR PARTNER COMMUNICATION
USED IN MASTER PRICE BOOK
ATV212WD37N4 ATV212 37KW 50HP 460V TRI IP54 variable speed drives 147,532,000 4.6 IDVSD: ALTIVAR BUILDING (ATV212)
ATV212WD45N4 ATV212 45KW 60HP 460V TRI IP54 variable speed drives 157,366,000 4.6 IDVSD: ALTIVAR BUILDING (ATV212)
ATV212WD55N4 ATV212 55KW 75HP 460V TRI IP54 variable speed drives 183,073,000 4.6 IDVSD: ALTIVAR BUILDING (ATV212)
ATV212WD75N4 ATV212 75KW 100HP 460V TRI IP54 variable speed drives 218,713,000 4.6 IDVSD: ALTIVAR BUILDING (ATV212)
ATV212WU15N4 ATV212 1,5KW 2HP 480V TRI CEM IP54 variable speed drives 19,932,000 4.6 IDVSD: ALTIVAR BUILDING (ATV212)
ATV212WU22N4 ATV212 2,2KW 3HP 480V TRI CEM IP54 variable speed drives 23,012,000 4.6 IDVSD: ALTIVAR BUILDING (ATV212)
ATV212WU30N4 ATV212 3KW NAHP 480V TRI CEM IP54 variable speed drives 24,981,000 4.6 IDVSD: ALTIVAR BUILDING (ATV212)
ATV212WU40N4 ATV212 4KW 5HP 480V TRI CEM IP54 variable speed drives 26,477,000 4.6 IDVSD: ALTIVAR BUILDING (ATV212)
ATV212WU55N4 ATV212 5,5KW 7,5HP 480V TRI CEM IP54 variable speed drives 32,175,000 4.6 IDVSD: ALTIVAR BUILDING (ATV212)
ATV212WU75N4 ATV212 7,5KW 10HP 480V TRI CEM IP54 variable speed drives 39,358,000 4.6 IDVSD: ALTIVAR BUILDING (ATV212)
51207 RT6 CONTROLLER, 6 STEP OUTPUTS 12,204,500 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
51209 RT8 CONTROLLER, 8 STEP OUTPUTS 14,919,300 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
51213 RT12 Controller , 12 Step output 17,344,800 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS010A012B40 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 1/1.2KVAR 400V 2,597,100 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS017A020B40 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 1.7/2KVAR 400V 2,697,200 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS020A024B40 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 2/2.4KVAR 400V 2,861,100 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS025A030B40 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 2.5/3KVAR 400V 2,835,800 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS027A033B24 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 2.7/3.3KVAR 240V 3,523,300 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS030A036B40 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 3/3.6KVAR 400V 2,879,800 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS030A036B44 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 3/3.6KVAR 440V 2,835,800 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS042A050B40 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 4.2/5KVAR 400V 2,780,800 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS042A050B48 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 4.2/5KVAR 480V 3,251,600 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS050A060B40 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 5/6KVAR 400V 2,623,500 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS050A060B44 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 5/6KVAR 440V 2,871,000 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS050A060B52 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 5/6KVAR 525V 3,489,200 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS054A065B24 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 5.4/6.5KVAR 240V 4,831,200 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS063A075B24 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 6.3/7.5KVAR 240V 5,117,200 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS063A075B40 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 6.3/7.5KVAR 400V 3,858,800 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS067A080B48 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 6.7/8KVAR 480V 3,867,600 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS075A090B40 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 7.5/9KVAR 400V 3,811,500 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS075A090B44 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 7.5/9KVAR 440V 3,700,400 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS075A090B48 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 7.5/9KVAR 480V 4,923,600 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS083A100B24 Capacitor Can SDY 8.3/10 kvar 240V 6,868,400 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS083A100B40 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 8.3/10KVAR 400V 3,674,000 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS088A106B48 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 8.8/10.6KVAR 480V 3,567,300 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS100A120B44 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 10/12KVAR 440V 3,055,800 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS104A125B40 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 10.4/12.5KVAR 400V 4,504,500 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS104A125B48 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 10.4/12.5KVAR 480V 3,740,000 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS106A127B52 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 10.6/12.7KVAR 525V 3,710,300 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS109A130B24 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 10.9/13KVAR 240V 6,854,100 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS125A150B40 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 12.5/15KVAR 400V 4,988,500 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS125A150B44 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 12.5/15KVAR 440V 4,874,100 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS125A150B48 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 12.5/15KVAR 480V 4,110,700 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS125A150B52 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 12.5/15KVAR 525V 4,151,400 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS143A172B44 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 14.3/17.2KVAR 440V 4,956,600 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS150A180B40 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 15/18KVAR 400V 5,187,600 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS150A180B44 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 15/18KVAR 440V 3,661,900 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS154A185B52 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 15.4/18.5KVAR 525V 4,149,200 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS155A186B48 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 15.5/18.6KVAR 480V 3,942,400 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS167A200B40 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 16.7/20KVAR 400V 6,106,100 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS169A203B44 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 16.9/20.3KVAR 440V 5,667,200 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS170A204B48 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 17/20.4KVAR 480V 3,929,200 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS182A218B44 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 18.2/21.8KVAR 440V 5,463,700 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS186A223B48 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 18.6/22.3 KVAR 480V 4,780,600 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS200A240B40 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 20/24KVAR 400V 5,761,800 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS200A240B44 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 20/24KVAR 440V 4,437,400 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS200A240B52 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 20/24KVAR 525V 4,808,100 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS208A250B40 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 20.8/25KVAR 400V 6,732,000 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS208A250B48 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 20.8/25KVAR 480V 4,760,800 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS222A266B40 Capacitor Can SDY 22.2/26.6 kvar 400V 6,997,100 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS250A300B40 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 25/30KVAR 400V 7,086,200 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS250A300B44 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 25/30KVAR 440V 4,778,400 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS250A300B52 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 25/30KVAR 525V 5,221,700 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS258A310B48 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 25.8/31KVAR 480V 5,634,200 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS277A332B40 Capacitor Can SDY 27.7/33.2 kvar 400V 11,429,000 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS285A342B44 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 28.5/34.2KVAR 440V 6,969,600 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS288A346B48 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 28.8/34.6KVAR 480V 10,485,200 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS303A364B44 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 30.3/36.4KVAR 440V 5,569,300 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS315A378B48 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 31.5/37.8KVAR 480V 9,695,400 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCS339A407B48 CAPACITOR CAN SDY 33.9/40.7KVAR 480V 10,446,700 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCSK315A378B48 Easycan 3Ph 31.5/37.8 kvar 480V 50Hz 13,195,600 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCSK339A407B48 Easycan 3Ph 33.9/40.7 kvar 480V 50Hz 14,693,800 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCSM008A010B40 EasyCan 1P 0.8kvar/0.96kvar 400V 3,540,900 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCSM015A018B40 EasyCan 1P 1.5kvar/1.8kvar 400V 2,708,200 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCSM025A030B40 EasyCan 1P 2.5kvar/3kvar 400V 2,791,800 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCSM030A036B40 EasyCan 1P 3kvar/3.6kvar 400V 2,841,300 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCSM042A050B40 EasyCan 1P 4.2kvar/5.04kvar 400V 3,019,500 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCSM045A054B40 EasyCan 1P 4.5kvar/5.4kvar 400V 3,040,400 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCSM076A091B40 EasyCan 1P 7.6kvar/9.12kvar 400V 5,415,300 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCSM083A100B40 EasyCan 1P 8.3kvar/9.96kvar 400V 6,573,600 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCSM151A181B40 EasyCan 1P 15.1kvar/18.12kvar 400V 6,876,100 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCSM181A217B30 EasyCan 1P 18.1kvar/21.72kvar 300V 10,895,500 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCSM196A235B30 EasyCan 1P 19.6kvar/23.52kvar 300V 11,146,300 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCSM215A258B40 EasyCan 1P 21.5kvar/25.8kvar 400V 13,131,800 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCSM225A270B40 EasyCan 1P 22.5kvar/27kvar 400V 10,034,200 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCSM233A280B40 EasyCan 1P 23.3kvar/27.96kvar 400V 13,236,300 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCSM258A310B40 EasyCan 1P 25.8kvar/30.96kvar 400V 13,523,400 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCSM280A336B40 EasyCan 1P 28kvar/33.6kvar 400V 13,786,300 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCSM302A362B40 EasyCan 1P 30.2kvar/36.24kvar 400V 13,198,900 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCSMK215A258B40 Easycan 1Ph 21.5/25.8 kvar 400V 50Hz 13,137,300 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCSMK233A280B40 Easycan 1Ph 23.3/28.0 kvar 400V 50Hz 13,236,300 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCSMK258A310B40 Easycan 1Ph 25.8/31.0 kvar 400V 50Hz 13,527,800 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
BLRCSMK280A336B40 Easycan 1Ph 28.0/33.6 kvar 400V 50Hz 13,790,700 4.7 EASYCAN & EASY PFC
ATV310H037N4E ATV310E 0.37kW 3 Phase 380V 6,963,000 5.1 IDVSD: EASYLINE DRIVES
ATV310H075N4E ATV310E 0.75kW 3 Phase 380V 7,436,000 5.1 IDVSD: EASYLINE DRIVES
ATV310HD11N4E ATV310E 11kW 3 Phase 380V 21,186,000 5.1 IDVSD: EASYLINE DRIVES
ATV310HU15N4E ATV310E 1.5kW 3 Phase 380V 7,733,000 5.1 IDVSD: EASYLINE DRIVES
ATV310HU22N4E ATV310E 2.2kW 3 Phase 380V 8,866,000 5.1 IDVSD: EASYLINE DRIVES
ATV310HU30N4E ATV310E 3kW 3 Phase 380V 10,241,000 5.1 IDVSD: EASYLINE DRIVES
Reference Description
Unit Price List
 [VND with VAT]  Product Group Description
NEW PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE FROM 1ST JUNE 2021
FOR PARTNER COMMUNICATION
USED IN MASTER PRICE BOOK
FOR PARTNER COMMUNICATION
USED IN MASTER PRICE BOOK
ATV310HU40N4E ATV310E 4kW 3 Phase 380V 11,011,000 5.1 IDVSD: EASYLINE DRIVES
ATV310HU55N4E ATV310E 5.5kW 3 Phase 380V 13,970,000 5.1 IDVSD: EASYLINE DRIVES
ATV310HU75N4E ATV310E 7.5kW 3 Phase 380V 16,797,000 5.1 IDVSD: EASYLINE DRIVES
ATV610C11N4 ATV610, VSD IP20 110kW, 380/415V 167,200,000 5.1 IDVSD: EASYLINE DRIVES
ATV610C13N4 ATV610, VSD IP20 132kW, 380/415V 180,686,000 5.1 IDVSD: EASYLINE DRIVES
ATV610C16N4 ATV610, VSD IP20 160kW, 380/415V 203,412,000 5.1 IDVSD: EASYLINE DRIVES
ATV610D11N4 ATV610, VSD IP20 11kW, 380/415V 32,824,000 5.1 IDVSD: EASYLINE DRIVES
ATV610D15N4 ATV610, VSD IP20 15kW, 380/415V 34,925,000 5.1 IDVSD: EASYLINE DRIVES
ATV610D18N4 ATV610, VSD IP20 18.5kW, 380/415V 38,764,000 5.1 IDVSD: EASYLINE DRIVES
ATV610D22N4 ATV610, VSD IP20 22kW, 380/415V 41,019,000 5.1 IDVSD: EASYLINE DRIVES
ATV610D30N4 ATV610, VSD IP20 30kW, 380/415V 50,413,000 5.1 IDVSD: EASYLINE DRIVES
ATV610D37N4 ATV610, VSD IP20 37kW, 380/415V 62,876,000 5.1 IDVSD: EASYLINE DRIVES
ATV610D45N4 ATV610, VSD IP20 45kW, 380/415V 70,543,000 5.1 IDVSD: EASYLINE DRIVES
ATV610D55N4 ATV610, VSD IP20 55kW, 380/415V 88,902,000 5.1 IDVSD: EASYLINE DRIVES
ATV610D75N4 ATV610, VSD IP20 75kW, 380/415V 106,678,000 5.1 IDVSD: EASYLINE DRIVES
ATV610D90N4 ATV610, VSD IP20 90kW, 380/415V 117,744,000 5.1 IDVSD: EASYLINE DRIVES
ATV610U07N4 ATV610, VSD IP20 0.75kW, 380/415V 21,890,000 5.1 IDVSD: EASYLINE DRIVES
ATV610U15N4 ATV610, VSD IP20 1.5kW, 380/415V 22,737,000 5.1 IDVSD: EASYLINE DRIVES
ATV610U22N4 ATV610, VSD IP20 2.2kW, 380/415V 23,716,000 5.1 IDVSD: EASYLINE DRIVES
ATV610U30N4 ATV610, VSD IP20 3kW, 380/415V 24,563,000 5.1 IDVSD: EASYLINE DRIVES
ATV610U40N4 ATV610, VSD IP20 4kW, 380/415V 25,531,000 5.1 IDVSD: EASYLINE DRIVES
ATV610U55N4 ATV610, VSD IP20 5.5kW, 380/415V 27,115,000 5.1 IDVSD: EASYLINE DRIVES
ATV610U75N4 ATV610, VSD IP20 7.5kW, 380/415V 29,425,000 5.1 IDVSD: EASYLINE DRIVES
ATV340D11N4 ATV340 11KW 400V 3PH WO ETHERNET 28,952,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV340D11N4E ATV340 11KW 400V 3PH WITH ETHERNET 34,331,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV340D15N4 ATV340 15KW 400V 3PH WO ETHERNET 31,504,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV340D15N4E ATV340 15KW 400V 3PH WITH ETHERNET 39,391,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV340D18N4 ATV340 18,5KW 400V 3PH WO ETHERNET 33,341,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV340D18N4E ATV340 18,5KW 400V 3PH WITH ETHERNET 47,102,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV340D22N4 ATV340 22KW 400V 3PH WO ETHERNET 40,337,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV340D22N4E ATV340 22KW 400V 3PH WITH ETHERNET 50,435,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV340D30N4E ATV340 30KW 400V 3PH WITH ETHERNET 53,658,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV340D37N4E ATV340 37KW 400V 3PH WITH ETHERNET 64,735,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV340D45N4E ATV340 45KW 400V 3PH WITH ETHERNET 83,545,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV340D55N4E ATV340 55KW 400V 3PH WITH ETHERNET 93,401,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV340D75N4E ATV340 75KW 400V 3PH WITH ETHERNET 113,674,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV340U07N4 ATV340 0,75KW 400V 3PH WO ETHERNET 14,795,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV340U07N4E ATV340 0,75KW 400V 3PH WITH ETHERNET 21,021,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV340U15N4 ATV340 1,5KW 400V 3PH WO ETHERNET 15,554,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV340U15N4E ATV340 1,5KW 400V 3PH WITH ETHERNET 22,110,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV340U22N4 ATV340 2,2KW 400V 3PH WO ETHERNET 16,610,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV340U22N4E ATV340 2,2KW 400V 3PH WITH ETHERNET 23,628,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV340U30N4 ATV340 3KW 400V 3PH WO ETHERNET 17,787,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV340U30N4E ATV340 3KW 400V 3PH WITH ETHERNET 25,278,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV340U40N4 ATV340 4KW 400V 3PH WO ETHERNET 18,381,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV340U40N4E ATV340 4KW 400V 3PH WITH ETHERNET 26,290,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV340U55N4 ATV340 5,5KW 400V 3PH WO ETHERNET 20,614,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV340U55N4E ATV340 5,5KW 400V 3PH WITH ETHERNET 27,786,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV340U75N4 ATV340 7,5KW 400V 3PH WO ETHERNET 23,419,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV340U75N4E ATV340 7,5KW 400V 3PH WITH ETHERNET 29,271,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930C11N4C ATV930 IP00 110KW 400V/480V W/O BRAKING CHOPPER 195,635,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930C13N4C ATV930 IP00 132KW 400V/480V W/O BRAKING CHOPPER 226,435,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930C16N4C ATV930 IP00 160KW 400V/480V W/O BRAKING CHOPPER 271,073,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930C22N4 ATV930 VSD, 400-480V, 3PH, 220kW, IP-21 317,691,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930C22N4C
ATV930 VSD, 400-480V, 3PH, 220kW, IP-21 W/O BRAKING
CHOPPER
301,521,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930C25N4C
ATV930 VSD, 400-480V, 3PH, 250kW, IP-21 W/O BRAKING
CHOPPER
351,098,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930C31N4C
ATV930 VSD, 400-480V, 3PH, 315kW, IP-21 W/O BRAKING
CHOPPER
388,663,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930D11M3 ATV930 IP21 11KW 200V/240V 65,252,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930D11N4 ATV930 IP21 11KW 400V/480V 51,458,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930D15M3 ATV930 IP21 15KW 200V/240V 77,253,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930D15N4 ATV930 IP21 15KW 400V/480V 60,962,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930D18M3 ATV930 IP21 18,5KW 200V/240V 85,932,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930D18N4 ATV930 IP21 18,5KW 400V/480V 67,793,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930D22M3 ATV930 IP21 22KW 200V/240V 94,369,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930D22N4 ATV930 IP21 22KW 400V/480V 74,503,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930D30M3 ATV930 IP21 30KW 200V/240V 129,910,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930D30M3C ATV930 IP21 30KW 200V/240V W/O BRAKING CHOPPER 116,952,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930D30N4 ATV930 IP21 30KW 400V/480V 82,478,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930D37M3 ATV930 IP21 37KW 200V/240V 144,991,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930D37M3C ATV930 IP21 37KW 200V/240V W/O BRAKING CHOPPER 130,493,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930D37N4 ATV930 IP21 37KW 400V/480V 98,186,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930D45M3 ATV930 IP21 45KW 200V/240V 182,204,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930D45M3C ATV930 IP21 45KW 200V/240V W/O BRAKING CHOPPER 145,706,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930D45N4 ATV930 IP21 45KW 400V/480V 115,687,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930D55M3C ATV930 IP00 55KW 200V/240V W/O BRAKING CHOPPER 233,178,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930D55N4 ATV930 IP21 55KW 400V/480V 139,348,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930D55N4C ATV930 IP21 55KW 400V/480V W/O BRAKING CHOPPER 127,622,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930D75M3C ATV930 IP00 75KW 200V/240V W/O BRAKING CHOPPER 244,596,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930D75N4 ATV930 IP21 75KW 400V/480V 155,287,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930D75N4C ATV930 IP21 75KW 400V/480V W/O BRAKING CHOPPER 137,808,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930D90N4 ATV930 IP21 90KW 400V/480V 160,303,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930D90N4C ATV930 IP21 90KW 400V/480V W/O BRAKING CHOPPER 149,237,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930U07M3 ATV930 IP21 0,75KW 200V/240V 43,285,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930U07N4 ATV930 IP21 0,75KW 400V/480V 31,251,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930U15M3 ATV930 IP21 1,5KW 200V/240V 44,814,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930U15N4 ATV930 IP21 1,5KW 400V/480V 32,967,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930U22M3 ATV930 IP21 2,2KW 200V/240V 47,069,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930U22N4 ATV930 IP21 2,2KW 400V/480V 34,672,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930U30M3 ATV930 IP21 3KW 200V/240V 48,620,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930U30N4 ATV930 IP21 3KW 400V/480V 35,772,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930U40M3 ATV930 IP21 4KW 200V/240V 50,633,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930U40N4 ATV930 IP21 4KW 400V/480V 37,246,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930U55M3 ATV930 IP21 5,5KW 200V/240V 53,724,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930U55N4 ATV930 IP21 5,5KW 400V/480V 39,578,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930U75M3 ATV930 IP21 7,5KW 200V/240V 59,785,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV930U75N4 ATV930 IP21 7,5KW 400V/480V 43,989,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATVRD15N4 ALTIVAR REGENERATIVE UNIT 15KW VARIABLE 37,455,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
Reference Description
Unit Price List
 [VND with VAT]  Product Group Description
NEW PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE FROM 1ST JUNE 2021
FOR PARTNER COMMUNICATION
USED IN MASTER PRICE BOOK
FOR PARTNER COMMUNICATION
USED IN MASTER PRICE BOOK
ATVRU75N4 ALTIVAR REGENERATIVE UNIT 7,5KW VARIABLE 28,809,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
VW3A1006 REMOTE LED DISPLAY 3,146,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
VW3A1007 REMOTE LED DISPLAY IP65 3,762,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
VW3A1101 GRAPHIC TERMINAL 6,710,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
VW3A1102 GRAPHIC TERMINAL IP54 REMOTE MOUNTING KIT 1,089,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
VW3A1103 ACCESSORY FOR IP65 REMOTE MOUNTING KIT 880,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
VW3A1104R10 1M CABLE FOR REMOTE GRAPHIC TERMINAL 671,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
VW3A1104R100 10M CABLE FOR REMOTE GRAPHIC TERMINAL 1,078,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
VW3A1104R30 3M CABLE FOR REMOTE GRAPHIC TERMINAL 803,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
VW3A1104R50 5M CABLE FOR REMOTE GRAPHIC TERMINAL 792,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
VW3A1105 RJ45 FEMALE RJ45 FEMALE ADAPTOR 869,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
VW3A1111 GRAPHIC DISPLAY TERMINAL 6,655,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
VW3A1112 DOOR MOUNTING KIT FOR GRAPHIC KEYPAD 1,562,000 5.2 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV340), ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV930, ATV950, APM), ACCESSORIES
ATV630C11N4 ATV630 VSD, 400-480V, 3PH, 110kW, IP-21 186,989,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
ATV630C13N4 ATV630 VSD, 400-480V, 3PH, 132kW, IP-21 211,189,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
ATV630C16N4 ATV630 VSD, 400-480V, 3PH, 160kW, IP-21 249,447,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
ATV630C22N4 ATV630 VSD, 400-480V, 3PH, 220kW, IP-21 293,953,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
ATV630C25N4 ATV630 VSD, 400-480V, 3PH, 250kW, IP-21 334,807,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
ATV630C31N4 ATV630 VSD, 400-480V, 3PH, 315kW, IP-21 368,588,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
ATV630D11M3 ATV630 VSD, 200-240V, 3PH, 11kW, IP-21 55,275,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
ATV630D11N4 ATV630 VSD, 400-480V, 3PH, 11kW, IP-21 37,257,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
ATV630D15M3 ATV630 VSD, 200-240V, 3PH,15kW, IP-21 60,797,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
ATV630D15N4 ATV630 VSD, 400-480V, 3PH,15kW, IP-21 42,779,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
ATV630D18M3 ATV630 VSD, 200-240V, 3PH, 18.5kW, IP-21 65,604,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
ATV630D18N4 ATV630 VSD, 400-480V, 3PH, 18.5kW, IP-21 46,750,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
ATV630D22M3 ATV630 VSD, 200-240V, 3PH, 22kW, IP-21 73,920,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
ATV630D22N4 ATV630 VSD, 400-480V, 3PH, 22kW, IP-21 53,911,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
ATV630D30M3 ATV630 VSD, 200-240V, 3PH, 30kW, IP-21 118,140,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
ATV630D30N4 ATV630 VSD, 400-480V, 3PH, 30kW, IP-21 64,119,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
ATV630D37M3 ATV630 VSD, 200-240V, 3PH, 37kW, IP-21 127,534,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
ATV630D37N4 ATV630 VSD, 400-480V, 3PH, 37kW, IP-21 74,646,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
ATV630D45M3 ATV630 VSD, 200-240V, 3PH, 45kW, IP-21 154,033,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
ATV630D45N4 ATV630 VSD, 400-480V, 3PH, 45kW, IP-21 86,482,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
ATV630D55M3 ATV630 VSD, 200-240V, 3PH, 55kW, IP-21 174,361,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
ATV630D55N4 ATV630 VSD, 400-480V, 3PH, 55kW, IP-21 109,593,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
ATV630D75M3 ATV630 VSD, 200-240V, 3PH, 75kW, IP-21 198,242,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
ATV630D75N4 ATV630 VSD, 400-480V, 3PH, 75kW, IP-21 117,766,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
ATV630D90N4 ATV630 VSD, 400-480V, 3PH, 90kW, IP-21 149,281,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
ATV630U07M3 ATV630 VSD, 200-240V, 3PH, 0.75kW, IP-21 32,054,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
ATV630U07N4 ATV630 VSD, 400-480V, 3PH, 0.75kW, IP-21 21,307,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
ATV630U15M3 ATV630 VSD, 200-240V, 3PH, 1.5kW, IP-21 32,560,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
ATV630U15N4 ATV630 VSD, 400-480V, 3PH, 1.5kW, IP-21 22,385,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
ATV630U22M3 ATV630 VSD, 200-240V, 3PH, 2.2kW, IP-21 34,353,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
ATV630U22N4 ATV630 VSD, 400-480V, 3PH, 2.2kW, IP-21 23,529,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
ATV630U30M3 ATV630 VSD, 200-240V, 3PH, 3.0kW, IP-21 36,729,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
ATV630U30N4 ATV630 VSD, 400-480V, 3PH, 3.0kW, IP-21 25,234,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
ATV630U40M3 ATV630 VSD, 200-240V, 3PH, 4.0kW, IP-21 38,742,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
ATV630U40N4 ATV630 VSD, 400-480V, 3PH, 4.0kW, IP-21 26,620,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
ATV630U55M3 ATV630 VSD, 200-240V, 3PH, 5.5kW, IP-21 43,230,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
ATV630U55N4 ATV630 VSD, 400-480V, 3PH, 5.5kW, IP-21 28,743,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
ATV630U75M3 ATV630 VSD, 200-240V, 3PH, 7.5kW, IP-21 45,199,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
ATV630U75N4 ATV630 VSD, 400-480V, 3PH, 7.5kW, IP-21 29,997,000 5.3 IDVSD: ALTIVAR PROCESS (ATV630, ATV650)
HMIGXU3500 GXU Touch Panel, 7"W TFT, SL only 11,518,100 5.5 IDMST, IDHMI : EASYLINE HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HMIGXU, Easy IPC), EASYLINE CONTROLLERS
HMIGXU3512 GXU Touch Panel, 7"W TFT, SL + ETH 12,738,000 5.5 IDMST, IDHMI : EASYLINE HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HMIGXU, Easy IPC), EASYLINE CONTROLLERS
HMIGXU5500 GXU Touch Panel, 10"W TFT, SL only 24,713,700 5.5 IDMST, IDHMI : EASYLINE HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HMIGXU, Easy IPC), EASYLINE CONTROLLERS
HMIGXU5512 GXU Touch Panel, 10"W TFT, SL + ETH 27,001,700 5.5 IDMST, IDHMI : EASYLINE HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HMIGXU, Easy IPC), EASYLINE CONTROLLERS
TM100C16RN Contr. M100-N 16I/O 220VAC,Relay outputs 3,537,600 5.5 IDMST, IDHMI : EASYLINE HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HMIGXU, Easy IPC), EASYLINE CONTROLLERS
TM100C24RN Contr. M100-N 24I/O 220VAC,Relay outputs 4,243,800 5.5 IDMST, IDHMI : EASYLINE HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HMIGXU, Easy IPC), EASYLINE CONTROLLERS
TM100C32RN CONTR. M100-N 40I/O 220VAC,RELAY OUTPUTS 4,879,600 5.5 IDMST, IDHMI : EASYLINE HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HMIGXU, Easy IPC), EASYLINE CONTROLLERS
TM100C40RN CONTR. M100-N 32I/O 220VAC,RELAY OUTPUT 5,659,500 5.5 IDMST, IDHMI : EASYLINE HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HMIGXU, Easy IPC), EASYLINE CONTROLLERS
TM200C16R CONTR. M200 16I O 220VAC RELAY 5,117,200 5.5 IDMST, IDHMI : EASYLINE HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HMIGXU, Easy IPC), EASYLINE CONTROLLERS
TM200C16T CONTR. M200 16I O 24VDC TR.SOURCE 5,491,200 5.5 IDMST, IDHMI : EASYLINE HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HMIGXU, Easy IPC), EASYLINE CONTROLLERS
TM200C16U CONTR. M200 16I O 24VDC TR.SINK 5,365,800 5.5 IDMST, IDHMI : EASYLINE HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HMIGXU, Easy IPC), EASYLINE CONTROLLERS
TM200C24R CONTR. M200 24I O 220VAC RELAY 5,866,300 5.5 IDMST, IDHMI : EASYLINE HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HMIGXU, Easy IPC), EASYLINE CONTROLLERS
TM200C24T CONTR. M200 24I O 24VDC TR.SOURCE 6,240,300 5.5 IDMST, IDHMI : EASYLINE HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HMIGXU, Easy IPC), EASYLINE CONTROLLERS
TM200C24U CONTR. M200 24I O 24VDC TR.SINK 6,114,900 5.5 IDMST, IDHMI : EASYLINE HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HMIGXU, Easy IPC), EASYLINE CONTROLLERS
TM200C32R Contr. M200 32I/O 220VAC,Relay outputs 6,977,300 5.5 IDMST, IDHMI : EASYLINE HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HMIGXU, Easy IPC), EASYLINE CONTROLLERS
TM200C40R CONTR. M200 40I O 220VAC RELAY 7,661,500 5.5 IDMST, IDHMI : EASYLINE HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HMIGXU, Easy IPC), EASYLINE CONTROLLERS
TM200C40T CONTR. M200 40I O 24VDC TR.SOURCE 8,070,700 5.5 IDMST, IDHMI : EASYLINE HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HMIGXU, Easy IPC), EASYLINE CONTROLLERS
TM200C40U CONTR. M200 40I O 24VDC TR.SINK 7,934,300 5.5 IDMST, IDHMI : EASYLINE HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HMIGXU, Easy IPC), EASYLINE CONTROLLERS
TM200C60R CONTR. M200 60I O 220VAC RELAY 9,301,600 5.5 IDMST, IDHMI : EASYLINE HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HMIGXU, Easy IPC), EASYLINE CONTROLLERS
TM200CE24R CONTR. M200 24I O 220VAC RELAY ETH 6,490,000 5.5 IDMST, IDHMI : EASYLINE HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HMIGXU, Easy IPC), EASYLINE CONTROLLERS
TM200CE24T CONTR. M200 24I O 24VDC TR.SOURCE ETH 7,129,100 5.5 IDMST, IDHMI : EASYLINE HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HMIGXU, Easy IPC), EASYLINE CONTROLLERS
TM200CE24U CONTR. M200 24I O 24VDC TR.SINK ETH 7,123,600 5.5 IDMST, IDHMI : EASYLINE HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HMIGXU, Easy IPC), EASYLINE CONTROLLERS
TM200CE32R Contr. M200 32I/O 220VAC,Relay+Eth 7,386,500 5.5 IDMST, IDHMI : EASYLINE HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HMIGXU, Easy IPC), EASYLINE CONTROLLERS
TM200CE40R CONTR. M200 40I O 220VAC RELAY ETH 8,070,700 5.5 IDMST, IDHMI : EASYLINE HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HMIGXU, Easy IPC), EASYLINE CONTROLLERS
TM200CE40T CONTR. M200 40I O 24VDC TR.SOURCE ETH 8,482,100 5.5 IDMST, IDHMI : EASYLINE HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HMIGXU, Easy IPC), EASYLINE CONTROLLERS
TM200CE40U CONTR. M200 40I O 24VDC TR.SINK ETH 8,344,600 5.5 IDMST, IDHMI : EASYLINE HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HMIGXU, Easy IPC), EASYLINE CONTROLLERS
ATS22C11Q Softstarter ALTISTART 110A 400V 42,295,000 5.6 IDVSD: SOFTSTARTER (ATS22)
ATS22C14Q Softstarter ALTISTART 140A 400V 47,696,000 5.6 IDVSD: SOFTSTARTER (ATS22)
ATS22C17Q Softstarter ALTISTART 170A 400V 49,753,000 5.6 IDVSD: SOFTSTARTER (ATS22)
ATS22C21Q Softstarter ALTISTART 210A 400V 67,562,000 5.6 IDVSD: SOFTSTARTER (ATS22)
ATS22C25Q Softstarter ALTISTART 250A 400V 76,978,000 5.6 IDVSD: SOFTSTARTER (ATS22)
ATS22C32Q Softstarter ALTISTART 320A 400V 89,507,000 5.6 IDVSD: SOFTSTARTER (ATS22)
ATS22C41Q Softstarter ALTISTART 410A 400V 113,300,000 5.6 IDVSD: SOFTSTARTER (ATS22)
ATS22C48Q Softstarter ALTISTART 480A 400V 131,516,000 5.6 IDVSD: SOFTSTARTER (ATS22)
ATS22C59Q Softstarter ALTISTART 590A 400V 143,352,000 5.6 IDVSD: SOFTSTARTER (ATS22)
ATS22D17Q Softstarter ALTISTART 17A 400V 18,337,000 5.6 IDVSD: SOFTSTARTER (ATS22)
ATS22D32Q Softstarter ALTISTART 32A 400V 20,757,000 5.6 IDVSD: SOFTSTARTER (ATS22)
ATS22D47Q Softstarter ALTISTART 47A 400V 23,892,000 5.6 IDVSD: SOFTSTARTER (ATS22)
ATS22D62Q Softstarter ALTISTART 62A 400V 26,708,000 5.6 IDVSD: SOFTSTARTER (ATS22)
ATS22D75Q Softstarter ALTISTART 75A 400V 29,062,000 5.6 IDVSD: SOFTSTARTER (ATS22)
ATS22D88Q Softstarter ALTISTART 88A 400V 31,801,000 5.6 IDVSD: SOFTSTARTER (ATS22)
ATS48C11Q ALTISTART 110A 400V ATS48C11Q 44,022,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATS48C14Q ALTISTART 140A 400V ATS48C14Q 54,780,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATS48C17Q ALTISTART 170A 400V ATS48C17Q 61,798,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATS48C21Q ALTISTART 210A 400V ATS48C21Q 72,094,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATS48C25Q ALTISTART 250A 400V ATS48C25Q 82,907,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATS48C32Q ALTISTART 320A 400V ATS48C32Q 95,381,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
Reference Description
Unit Price List
 [VND with VAT]  Product Group Description
NEW PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE FROM 1ST JUNE 2021
FOR PARTNER COMMUNICATION
USED IN MASTER PRICE BOOK
FOR PARTNER COMMUNICATION
USED IN MASTER PRICE BOOK
ATS48C41Q ALTISTART 410A 400V ATS48C41Q 123,013,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATS48C48Q ALTISTART 480A 400V ATS48C48Q 145,046,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATS48C59Q ALTISTART 590A 400V ATS48C59Q 155,584,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATS48C66Q ALTISTART 660A 400V ATS48C66Q 171,182,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATS48C79Q ALTISTART 790A 400V ATS48C79Q 258,214,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATS48D17Q ALTISTART 17A 400V  ATS48D17Q 21,527,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATS48D22Q ALTISTART 22A 400V  ATS48D22Q 23,111,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATS48D32Q ALTISTART 32A 400V  ATS48D32Q 24,211,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATS48D38Q ALTISTART 38A 400V  ATS48D38Q 25,190,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATS48D47Q ALTISTART 47A 400V  ATS48D47Q 27,346,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATS48D62Q ALTISTART 62A 400V  ATS48D62Q 30,569,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATS48D75Q ALTISTART 75A 400V  ATS48D75Q 32,076,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATS48D88Q ALTISTART 88A 400V  ATS48D88Q 34,342,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATS48M10Q ALTISTART 1000A 400V 304,480,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATS48M12Q ALTISTART 1200A 400V 334,081,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV12H018F1 ATV12   0.18KW   120V  1PH  HEAT SINK TB 8,261,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV12H018M2 ATV12    0.18KW  240V  1PH  HEAT SINK TB 4,444,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV12H018M3 ATV12    0.18KW  240V 3PH   HEAT SINK TB 5,203,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV12H037F1 ATV12    0.37KW  120V  1PH  HEAT SINK TB 8,998,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV12H037M2 ATV12    0.37KW  240V 1PH   HEAT SINK TB 4,554,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV12H037M3 ATV12   0.37KW  240V  3PH   HEAT SINK TB 5,731,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV12H055M2 ATV12   0.55KW  240V  1PH   HEAT SINK TB 5,126,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV12H075F1 ATV12   0.75KW   120V 1PH   HEAT SINK TB 13,893,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV12H075M2 ATV12   0.75KW 240V 1PH   HEAT SINK TB 5,280,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV12H075M3 ATV12    0.75KW  240V  3PH   HEAT SINK T 6,479,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV12HU15M2 ATV12   1.5KW  240V  1PH   HEAT SINK TB 7,447,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV12HU15M3 ATV12   1.5KW  240V  3PH   HEAT SINK TB 8,668,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV12HU22M2 ATV12   2.2KW  240V 1PH   HEAT SINK TB 8,899,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV12HU22M3 ATV12    2.2KW  240V  3PH   HEAT SINK TB 10,978,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV12HU30M3 ATV12 3KW  240V 3PH   HEAT SINK TB 12,144,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV12HU40M3 ATV12 4KW  240V 3PH   HEAT SINK TB 12,892,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320D11M3C ATV320 11KW 200V 3PH COMPACT CONTROL 31,944,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320D11N4B ATV320 11KW 400V 3PH BOOK CONTROL 23,738,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320D11N4C ATV320 11kW 400V 3PH COMPACT 19,514,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320D15M3C ATV320 15KW 200V 3PH COMPACT CONTROL 36,168,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320D15N4B ATV320 15KW 400V 3PH BOOK CONTROL 28,314,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320D15N4C ATV320 15kW 400V 3PH COMPACT 24,068,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U02M2B ATV320 0,18KW 200V 1PH BOOK CONTROL 7,073,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U02M2C ATV320 0,18KW 200V 1PH COMPACT CONTROL 5,588,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U02M2WS ATV320 IP66 / 1ph / 200V / 0,18 kW / With vario 19,976,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U02M3C ATV320 0,18KW 200V 3PH COMPACT CONTROL 7,414,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U04M2B ATV320 0,37KW 200V 1PH BOOK CONTROL 7,414,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U04M2C ATV320 0,37KW 200V 1PH COMPACT CONTROL 5,731,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U04M2WS ATV320 IP66 / 1ph / 200V / 0,37 kW / With vario 20,988,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U04M3C ATV320 0,37KW 200V 3PH COMPACT CONTROL 7,645,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U04N4B ATV320 0,37KW 400V 3PH BOOK CONTROL 8,679,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U04N4C ATV320 0,37KW 400V 3PH COMPACT CONTROL 6,380,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U04N4WS ATV320 IP66 / 3ph / 380V / 0,37 kW / With vario 22,924,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U06M2B ATV320 0,55KW 200V 1PH BOOK CONTROL 7,755,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U06M2C ATV320 0,55KW 200V 1PH COMPACT CONTROL 6,457,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U06M2WS ATV320 IP66 / 1ph / 200V / 0,55 kW / With vario 22,693,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U06M3C ATV320 0,55KW 200V 3PH COMPACT CONTROL 8,217,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U06N4B ATV320 0,55KW 400V 3PH BOOK CONTROL 9,042,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U06N4C ATV320 0,55KW 400V 3PH COMPACT CONTROL 6,413,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U06N4WS ATV320 IP66 / 3ph / 380V / 0,55 kW / With vario 23,617,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U07M2B ATV320 0,75KW 200V 1PH BOOK CONTROL 8,558,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U07M2C ATV320 0,75KW 200V 1PH COMPACT CONTROL 7,117,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U07M2WS ATV320 IP66 / 1ph / 200V / 0,75 kW / With vario 23,056,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U07M3C ATV320 0,75KW 200V 3PH COMPACT CONTROL 8,789,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U07N4B ATV320 0,75KW 400V 3PH BOOK CONTROL 9,306,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U07N4C ATV320 0,75KW 400V 3PH COMPACT CONTROL 6,644,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U07N4WS ATV320 IP66 / 3ph / 380V / 0,75 kW / With vario 24,288,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U11M2B ATV320 1,1KW 200V 1PH BOOK CONTROL 9,581,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U11M2C ATV320 1,1KW 200V 1PH COMPACT CONTROL 8,129,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U11M2W ATV320 IP66 / 1ph / 200V / 1,1 kW / Without vario 14,861,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U11M2WS ATV320 IP66 / 1ph / 200V / 1,1 kW / With vario 23,771,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U11M3C ATV320 1,1KW 200V 3PH COMPACT CONTROL 9,614,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U11N4B ATV320 1,1KW 400V 3PH BOOK CONTROL 9,680,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U11N4C ATV320 1,1KW 400V 3PH COMPACT CONTROL 7,645,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U11N4W ATV320 IP66 / 3ph / 380V / 1,1 kW / Without vario 15,840,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U11N4WS ATV320 IP66 / 3ph / 380V / 1,1 kW / With vario 24,662,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U15M2B ATV320 1,5KW 200V 1PH BOOK CONTROL 10,208,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U15M2C ATV320 1,5KW 200V 1PH COMPACT CONTROL 8,877,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U15M2W ATV320 IP66 / 1ph / 200V / 1,5 kW / Without vario 15,598,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U15M2WS ATV320 IP66 / 1ph / 200V / 1,5 kW / With vario 24,959,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U15M3C ATV320 1,5KW 200V 3PH COMPACT CONTROL 10,043,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U15N4B ATV320 1,5KW 400V 3PH BOOK CONTROL 10,054,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U15N4C ATV320 1,5KW 400V 3PH COMPACT CONTROL 8,382,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U15N4W ATV320 IP66 / 3ph / 380V / 1,5 kW / Without vario 16,225,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U15N4WS ATV320 IP66 / 3ph / 380V / 1,5 kW / With vario 25,498,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U22M2B ATV320 2,2KW 200V 1PH BOOK CONTROL 11,231,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U22M2C ATV320 2,2KW 200V 1PH COMPACT CONTROL 9,834,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U22M2W ATV320 IP66 / 1ph / 200V / 2,2 kW / Without vario 16,236,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U22M2WS ATV320 IP66 / 1ph / 200V / 2,2 kW / With vario 25,960,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U22M3C ATV320 2,2KW 200V 3PH COMPACT CONTROL 10,956,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U22N4B ATV320 2,2KW 400V 3PH BOOK CONTROL 11,066,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U22N4C ATV320 2,2KW 400V 3PH COMPACT CONTROL 9,636,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U22N4W ATV320 IP66 / 3ph / 380V / 2,2 kW / Without vario 17,534,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U22N4WS ATV320 IP66 / 3ph / 380V / 2,2 kW / With vario 26,301,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U30M3C ATV320 3KW 200V 3PH COMPACT CONTROL 12,848,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U30N4B ATV320 3KW 400V 3PH BOOK CONTROL 11,396,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U30N4C ATV320 3KW 400V 3PH COMPACT CONTROL 9,944,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U30N4W ATV320 IP66 / 3ph / 380V / 3 kW / Without vario 17,930,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U30N4WS ATV320 IP66 / 3ph / 380V / 3 kW / With vario 26,895,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U40M3C ATV320 4KW 200V 3PH COMPACT CONTROL 15,983,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U40N4B ATV320 4KW 400V 3PH BOOK CONTROL 12,804,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U40N4C ATV320 4KW 400V 3PH COMPACT CONTROL 10,879,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U40N4W ATV320 IP66 / 3ph / 380V / 4 kW / Without vario 18,733,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U40N4WS ATV320 IP66 / 3ph / 380V / 4 kW / With vario 28,094,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
Reference Description
Unit Price List
 [VND with VAT]  Product Group Description
NEW PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE FROM 1ST JUNE 2021
FOR PARTNER COMMUNICATION
USED IN MASTER PRICE BOOK
FOR PARTNER COMMUNICATION
USED IN MASTER PRICE BOOK
ATV320U55M3C ATV320 5,5KW 200V 3PH COMPACT CONTROL 19,173,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U55N4B ATV320 5,5KW 400V 3PH BOOK CONTROL 15,037,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U55N4C ATV320 5,5KW 400V 3PH COMPACT 13,662,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U55N4W ATV320 IP66 / 3ph / 380V / 5,5 kW / Without vario 31,691,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U55N4WS ATV320 IP66 / 3ph / 380V / 5,5 kW / With vario 34,870,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U55S6C
Variable speed drive, ATV320, 5.5 kW, 525...600 V, 3 phases,
compact
25,641,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U75M3C ATV320 7,5KW 200V 3PH COMPACT CONTROL 25,245,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U75N4B ATV320 7,5KW 400V 3PH BOOK CONTROL 18,095,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U75N4C ATV320 7,5kW 400V 3PH COMPACT 15,576,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U75N4W ATV320 IP66 / 3ph / 380V / 7,5 kW / Without vario 32,934,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
ATV320U75N4WS ATV320 IP66 / 3ph / 380V / 7,5 kW / With vario 36,223,000 5.7 IDVSD: ALTIVAR MACHINE (ATV12, ATV320), SOFTSTARTER (ATS48), ACCESSORIES
HMIBMUHI29D2801 Box PC Universal HDD DC Win 8.1 2 slots 248,083,000 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
HMIDM7421 Display PC 4:3 15" single t. for HMIBM 77,802,000 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
HMIDM9521 Display PC Wide 19'' multi-t. for HMIBM 116,991,000 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
HMIDT351 7W Touch Advanced Display WVGA 27,660,600 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
HMIDT542 10.4 Touch Smart Display SVGA 53,468,800 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
HMIDT732 15 Touch Smart Display XGA 76,716,200 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
HMIDT952 19W Touch Smart Display FWXGA 90,451,900 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
HMIEELCZLSPMZZ Vijeo XD Exp License 6,105,000 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
HMIG3U Premium BOX for Universal Panel 36,469,400 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
HMIG5U2 Open BOX for Universal Panel 73,722,000 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
HMIGK2310 5.7 Keypad Panel QVGA-TFT 69,096,000 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
HMIGTO1300 3.5 Color Touch Panel QVGA-TFT no Ethernet 20,872,500 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
HMIGTO1310 3.5 Color Touch Panel QVGA-TFT 22,275,000 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
HMIGTO2300 5.7 Color Touch Panel QVGA-TFT no Ethernet 25,857,700 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
HMIGTO2310 5.7 Color Touch Panel QVGA-TFT 27,907,000 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
HMIGTO2315 5.7 Color Touch Panel QVGA Stainless 34,226,000 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
HMIGTO3510 7.0 Color Touch Panel WVGA-TFT 34,644,500 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
HMIGTO4310 7.5 Color Touch Panel VGA-TFT 40,112,600 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
HMIGTO5310 10.4 Color Touch Panel VGA-TFT 43,638,100 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
HMIGTO5315 10.4 Color Touch Panel VGA Stainless 61,866,000 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
HMIGTO5315 10.4 Color Touch Panel VGA Stainless 61,866,000 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
HMIGTO6310 12.1 Color Touch Panel SVGA-TFT 48,020,500 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
HMIGTO6315 12.1 Color Touch Panel SVGA Stainless 68,075,000 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
HMIGTO6315 12.1 Color Touch Panel SVGA Stainless 68,075,000 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
HMIPELCZLSPAZZ EcoStruxure Operator Terminal Expert Professional, Email 22,507,000 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
HMIPELCZLSPMZZ
EcoStruxure Operator Terminal Expert Professional, Printed ( Vijeo
XD Pro License )
23,027,000 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
HMIRTMCZLSPMZZ Vijeo XD RT License for Magelis iPC 28,198,000 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
HMIRTMCZLSPMZZ Vijeo XD RT License for Magelis iPC 28,198,000 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
HMISTO511
Touch Panel Screen 3’’4 Monochrome G/O/R
Magelis STO with display 3"4 Touch Screen, 3-colors backlight
Green/Orange/Red ,resolution 200x80 pixels , 24V DC supply, one
serial line RS232/RS485-RJ45 port , two USB ports type mini-B
device & type A host .
10,751,000 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
HMISTO512
Touch Panel Screen 3”4 Monochrome W/P/R
Magelis STO with display 3"4 Touch Screen, 3-colors backlight
White/Pink/Red ,resolution 200x80 pixels , 24V DC supply, one serial
line RS232/RS485-RJ45 port , two USB ports type mini-B device &
type A host
10,751,000 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
HMISTO705 4.3  touch panel screen RS232C 11,414,000 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
HMISTO715 4.3  touch panel screen RS232C/485 11,413,600 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
HMISTO735 4.3  touch panel screen Ethernet 11,848,100 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
HMISTU655
Touch Panel Screen 3’’5 Color
Magelis STU with display 3"5 Touch Screen, 65K colors ,resolution
QVGA 320x240 pixels , 24V DC supply, one serial line RS232/RS485-
RJ45 port , one Ethernet 10/100Baset RJ45 port , two USB ports
type mini-B device & type A ho
15,991,800 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
HMISTU655
Touch Panel Screen 3’’5 Color
Magelis STU with display 3"5 Touch Screen, 65K colors ,resolution
QVGA 320x240 pixels , 24V DC supply, one serial line RS232/RS485-
RJ45 port , one Ethernet 10/100Baset RJ45 port , two USB ports
type mini-B device & type A ho
15,991,800 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
HMISTU855
Magelis STU with display 5"7 Touch Screen, 65K colors ,resolution
QVGA 320x240 pixels , 24V DC supply, one serial line RS232/RS485-
RJ45 port , one Ethernet 10/100Baset RJ45 port , two USB ports
type mini-B device & type A host .
21,444,500 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
HMIZCFA16S CFAST CARD 16GB MEMORY SYSTEM 30,502,000 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
HMIZCFA32 Cfast card memory 32GB 54,900,000 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
VJDGNDTGSV62M Vijeo Designer, Group license 33,725,000 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
VJDSNDTGSV62M Vijeo Designer, Single license 21,820,700 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
VJDTNDTGSV62M Vijeo Designer, Team license 94,014,000 7.2 IDHMI: HUMAN MACHINE INTFC (HARMONY)
SR2A101BD 10 I/O, 24Vdc, 6 inputs, 4 relay outputs, without clock 3,383,600 7.3 IDMST, IDCOM: OEM CONTROLLERS, SMART RELAYS, MOTION CONTROL, ACCESSORIES, ELIWELL (M171/M172)
SR2A101FU 10 I/O, 120-240Vac, 6 inputs, 4 relay outputs, without clock 3,476,000 7.3 IDMST, IDCOM: OEM CONTROLLERS, SMART RELAYS, MOTION CONTROL, ACCESSORIES, ELIWELL (M171/M172)
SR2A201FU 20 I/O, 120-240Vac, 12 inputs, 8 relay outputs, without clock 5,185,400 7.3 IDMST, IDCOM: OEM CONTROLLERS, SMART RELAYS, MOTION CONTROL, ACCESSORIES, ELIWELL (M171/M172)
SR2B121BD
12 I/O, 24Vdc, 8 inputs (including 4 analog), 4 relay outputs, with
clock
4,319,700 7.3 IDMST, IDCOM: OEM CONTROLLERS, SMART RELAYS, MOTION CONTROL, ACCESSORIES, ELIWELL (M171/M172)
SR2B121FU 12 I/O, 120-240Vac, 8 inputs, 4 relay outputs, with clock 4,411,000 7.3 IDMST, IDCOM: OEM CONTROLLERS, SMART RELAYS, MOTION CONTROL, ACCESSORIES, ELIWELL (M171/M172)
SR2B121JD
12 I/O, 12Vdc, 8 inputs (including 4 analog), 4 relay outputs, with
clock
4,291,100 7.3 IDMST, IDCOM: OEM CONTROLLERS, SMART RELAYS, MOTION CONTROL, ACCESSORIES, ELIWELL (M171/M172)
SR2B201FU 20 I/O, 120-240Vac, 12 inputs, 8 relay outputs, with clock 6,451,500 7.3 IDMST, IDCOM: OEM CONTROLLERS, SMART RELAYS, MOTION CONTROL, ACCESSORIES, ELIWELL (M171/M172)
SR2B202BD
20 I/O, 24Vdc, 12 inputs(including analog), 8 transistor outputs, with
clock
5,289,900 7.3 IDMST, IDCOM: OEM CONTROLLERS, SMART RELAYS, MOTION CONTROL, ACCESSORIES, ELIWELL (M171/M172)
SR2D101FU 10 I/O, 120-240Vac, 6 inputs, 4 relay outputs, without clock 3,034,900 7.3 IDMST, IDCOM: OEM CONTROLLERS, SMART RELAYS, MOTION CONTROL, ACCESSORIES, ELIWELL (M171/M172)
SR2E121BD 12 I/O, 24Vdc, 8 inputs (4 analogs), 4 relay outputs, with clock 3,116,300 7.3 IDMST, IDCOM: OEM CONTROLLERS, SMART RELAYS, MOTION CONTROL, ACCESSORIES, ELIWELL (M171/M172)
SR2E121FU 12 I/O, 120-240Vac, 8 inputs, 4 relay outputs, with clock 3,231,800 7.3 IDMST, IDCOM: OEM CONTROLLERS, SMART RELAYS, MOTION CONTROL, ACCESSORIES, ELIWELL (M171/M172)
SR2E201BD 20 I/O, 24Vdc, 12 inputs(including analog), 8 relay outputs, with clock 4,673,900 7.3 IDMST, IDCOM: OEM CONTROLLERS, SMART RELAYS, MOTION CONTROL, ACCESSORIES, ELIWELL (M171/M172)
SR2E201FU 20 I/O, 120-240Vac, 12 inputs, 8 relay outputs, with clock 4,790,500 7.3 IDMST, IDCOM: OEM CONTROLLERS, SMART RELAYS, MOTION CONTROL, ACCESSORIES, ELIWELL (M171/M172)
SR2USB01 Programming cable for Zelio, USB port 3,322,000 7.3 IDMST, IDCOM: OEM CONTROLLERS, SMART RELAYS, MOTION CONTROL, ACCESSORIES, ELIWELL (M171/M172)
SR3B101B 10 I/O, 24Vac, 6 inputs, 4 relay outputs, with clock 3,834,600 7.3 IDMST, IDCOM: OEM CONTROLLERS, SMART RELAYS, MOTION CONTROL, ACCESSORIES, ELIWELL (M171/M172)
SR3B101BD
10 I/O, 24Vdc, 6 inputs (including 4 analog), 4 relay outputs, with
clock
4,701,400 7.3 IDMST, IDCOM: OEM CONTROLLERS, SMART RELAYS, MOTION CONTROL, ACCESSORIES, ELIWELL (M171/M172)
SR3B101FU 10 I/O, 120-240Vac, 6 inputs, 4 relay outputs, with clock 3,859,900 7.3 IDMST, IDCOM: OEM CONTROLLERS, SMART RELAYS, MOTION CONTROL, ACCESSORIES, ELIWELL (M171/M172)
SR3B261B 26 I/O, 24Vac, 16 inputs, 10 relay outputs, with clock 6,802,400 7.3 IDMST, IDCOM: OEM CONTROLLERS, SMART RELAYS, MOTION CONTROL, ACCESSORIES, ELIWELL (M171/M172)
SR3B261BD
26 I/O, 24Vdc, 16 inputs (including 6 analog), 10 relay outputs, with
clock
7,092,800 7.3 IDMST, IDCOM: OEM CONTROLLERS, SMART RELAYS, MOTION CONTROL, ACCESSORIES, ELIWELL (M171/M172)
SR3B261FU 26 I/O, 100-240Vac, 16 inputs, 10 relay outputs, with clock 6,697,900 7.3 IDMST, IDCOM: OEM CONTROLLERS, SMART RELAYS, MOTION CONTROL, ACCESSORIES, ELIWELL (M171/M172)
SR3B261JD
26 I/O, 12Vdc, 16 inputs (including 6 analog), 10 relay outputs, with
clock
6,802,400 7.3 IDMST, IDCOM: OEM CONTROLLERS, SMART RELAYS, MOTION CONTROL, ACCESSORIES, ELIWELL (M171/M172)
SR3B262BD
26 I/O, 24Vdc, 16 inputs (including 6 analog), 10 transistor outputs,
with clock
6,255,700 7.3 IDMST, IDCOM: OEM CONTROLLERS, SMART RELAYS, MOTION CONTROL, ACCESSORIES, ELIWELL (M171/M172)
SR3XT101BD 10 pt Digital, 24Vdc, 6 inputs, 4 relay outputs 1,828,200 7.3 IDMST, IDCOM: OEM CONTROLLERS, SMART RELAYS, MOTION CONTROL, ACCESSORIES, ELIWELL (M171/M172)
SR3XT101FU 10 pt Digital, 120-240Vac, 6 inputs, 4 relay outputs 1,828,200 7.3 IDMST, IDCOM: OEM CONTROLLERS, SMART RELAYS, MOTION CONTROL, ACCESSORIES, ELIWELL (M171/M172)
SR3XT141BD 14 pt Digital, 24Vdc, 8 inputs, 6 relay outputs 2,657,600 7.3 IDMST, IDCOM: OEM CONTROLLERS, SMART RELAYS, MOTION CONTROL, ACCESSORIES, ELIWELL (M171/M172)
SR3XT141FU 14 pt Digital, 120-240Vac, 8 inputs, 6 relay outputs 2,707,100 7.3 IDMST, IDCOM: OEM CONTROLLERS, SMART RELAYS, MOTION CONTROL, ACCESSORIES, ELIWELL (M171/M172)
SR3XT61BD 6 pt Digital, 24Vdc, 4 inputs, 2 relay outputs 1,389,300 7.3 IDMST, IDCOM: OEM CONTROLLERS, SMART RELAYS, MOTION CONTROL, ACCESSORIES, ELIWELL (M171/M172)